!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003236

E24003237
E24003238
E24003239
E24003240

E24003241
E24003242

E24003243

E24003244
E24003245

E24003246

Reported

07:05:29 10/01/24

10:43:24 10/01/24

10:56:22 10/01/24

11:10:11 10/01/24

11:16:27 10/01/24

15:55:11 10/01/24
16:10:40 10/01/24

17:08:18 10/01/24

19:13:58 10/01/24
21:12:31 10/01/24

23:33:16 10/01/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS ALLERGIC 605 E BENNETT ST; APT 16,
WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; RM 314,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY WB 174 MM 129, GREENSBURG

EMS 955 N MICHIGAN AVE; WELL
UNKNOWN CLINIC, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1530 N COMMERCE WEST DR W;
RQST CENTERSTONE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS; LAWRENCEBURG,
00C

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26992/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

10/02/24



