

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

	•				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003236	07:05:29 10/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003237	10:43:24 10/01/24	EMS ALLERGIC	C 605 E BENNETT ST; APT 16,		ACT
			WESTPORT		
E24003238	10:56:22 10/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003239	11:10:11 10/01/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; RM 314,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24003240	11:16:27 10/01/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003241	15:55:11 10/01/24	CRASH INJURY	WB I74 MM 129, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003242	16:10:40 10/01/24	EMS	955 N MICHIGAN AVE; WELL		ACT
		UNKNOWN	CLINIC, GREENSBURG		
E24003243	17:08:18 10/01/24	EMS AMBUL	1530 N COMMERCE WEST DR W;		ACT
		RQST	CENTERSTONE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003244	19:13:58 10/01/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003245	21:12:31 10/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24003246	23:33:16 10/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RENCOMPASS; LAWRENCEBURG,		ACT
			OOC		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26992/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/02/24